
Vietnamese Cuisines
Since 2005

NO GST · NO SERVICE CHARGE



The VS Story
VS mean Vietnamese food in Singapore.

VS Cafe is our endeavour to introduce and proliferate these long 
preserved traditions of Vietnamese cuisine in the vibrant food culture 
of Singapore. We strive to enrich the traditions, culture and 

community in Singapore to make it more vibrant.

With this vision we want to introduce VS Cafe in the multi-cultural 
community of Punggol. In this Cafe we will serve our community with 
best traditional Vietnamese Cuisine, prepared from the recipes that 
have been carefully handed over within our family to us. We want to 
provide the best culinary experience, with best quality and the same 
time affordable price to the community. Our Food is prepared from 
the freshest and authentic ingredients procured from Singapore and 

Vietnam directly.

We believe in providing the best Vietnamese Cuisine in this heartland.

VIETNAMESE OWNER AND HER VIETNAMESE CREW



Diep Nguyen
A proud Vietnamese Singaporean, 
with her Vietnamese roots and 
Singaporean values she is already 
serving the vibrant heartland 
community with the traditions that 
have been preserved for years. She 
is from a family that has been in the 
business of spreading joy with food 
since 1965. They started with a 
humble beginning with a food joint 
serving Vietnamese Food in Saigon 
(Ho Chi Minh City) and with she 
taking it forward in Singapore since 
May 2005. She left her high paying 
accountant job to take the family 
traditions forward. She started “VS 
Vietnamese Cuisine” in May 2005 in 
National University of Singapore.

Since launch, it was a big hit for 
spreading gastronomic joy among 
the multi-cultural environment of 
NUS for 15 years. In May 2019, she 
started VS Cafe at 332A Pasir 
Panjang Road to continue spreading 
her love for Vietnamese Cuisine.

Diep is exceptional chef and 
Operating Manager who has 
mastered traditional Vietnamese 
cooking and mixes it with modern 
touch, that provide a unique dining 
experience to her patrons. With her 
family background and her 
endeavours since 2005, she also 
brings valuable experience in 
running and managing a success 
food Business.

FOUNDERS OF VS CAFE NGUYÊN FAMILY



Pork Ham / Grilled Chicken Baguette
w. Dripping Coffee

Bánh Mì
Combo

$12.90
Lemongrass Sauté Beef Baguette

w. Ice Milk Coffee

$15.90



All Time Favour�es
$11.90

$12.90

$14.90

$14.90

$18.90

$30.90

(N.P. $33.90)

VS 1

VS 2

VS 3

VS 4

VS 5

VS 6

VS Minced Pork Ball Hot Plate

Served w. bread

VS Beef Ragout 

Tender stewed beef w. carrot & potato

VS Shrimp Hotpot

Sour & sweet soup served w. noodle / rice

VS Fish Hotpot

Sour & sweet soup served w. noodle / rice

VS Spring Platter

for 2-3 pax

VS Family Set (3-4 pax)

Served w. vermicelli
VS4

VS5

VS6

VS1

VS2



Vi�namese Ro�s
Each Serving 3 Rolls

Vi�namese Salads
All Salads Healthy <200 kcal Calories

Bánh Mi
All Bánh Mi Healthy <500 kcal Calories

R2

R3

S1

S2

B4

$4.90

$5.90

$5.90

R1

R2

R3

Cuốn Chay
Vegetarian Fresh Rolls

Gỏi Cuốn Tôm
Shrimp Summer Rolls

Chả Giò Rế
VS Fried Yam & Pork Rolls

$7.90

$7.90

S1

S2

Gỏi Xoài
Shrimp & Green Mango Salad

Gỏi Bưởi
Shrimp & Pomelo Salad

$7.50

$9.90

$9.90

$12.90

B1

B2

B3

B4

Bánh Mì Chay

Vegetarian Baguette w. Eggs

Bánh Mì Sài Gòn
Saigon Classic Baguette

Bánh Mì Ốp La
Pate Baguette

Bánh Mì Bò Áp Chảo
Saute Beef Baguette





N2

N3

V3

V2

V6

N5

Vi�namese Pho
All Pho Healthy <500 Kcal Calories

Viet Dried Vermice�i

$9.90

$10.90

$10.90

$13.90

$11.90

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Phở Gà
Boneless Shredded Chicken Noodle Soup

Phở Bò Classic
Sliced Beef & Braised Brisket Noodle Soup

Phở Bò Kho
Spicy Beef Stewed Noodle Soup

Phở Tái Bò Viên
Sliced Beef, Braised Brisket &
Beef Balls Noodle Soup

Hủ Tiếu Nam Vang
Prawn & Pork Ribs Noodle Soup

$8.90

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

$19.80

$20.90

V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

V7

Vegan Bún Chay
Meat Free Dried Vermicelli
With Salad & Soya Sauce 

Bún Bò Xào
Stir Fried Lemongrass Beef
Vermicelli w. Salads & Herbs

Bún Thịt Nướng
Grilled Sliced Pork Vermicelli w.
Salads & Herbs

Bún Gà Nướng
Grilled Boneless Chicken Leg
Vermicelli w. Salads & Herbs

Bún Chả Giò
VS Fried Spring Rolls Vermicelli
w. Green Salads & Herbs

Bún Chả VS
Grilled Pork Patties Vermicelli
Hanoi Style (2 pax)

Chả Cá VS
Grilled Turmeric Fish Vermicelli
Hanoi Style (2 pax)





C4

C5

C7

+$2 
Ice Lemon Tea

Vi�nam Rice Dishes
Additional Steam Rice $1.50

$9.90

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

$8.90

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

Cơm Thịt Kho Trứng
Pork Stewed w. Egg in Coconut Juice in Clay Pot

Cá Kho Tộ
Caramel Fish in Claypot

Cơm Sườn Nướng Chả Trứng
Grilled Pork Chop w. Egg Meatloaf

Cơm Gà Nướng Chả Trứng
Grilled Chicken Chop w. Egg Meatloaf

Cơm Sườn Và Trứng ốp La
Pork / Chicken Chop w. Sunny Side Up Egg





Pho Set

$15.50
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$18.50

Beef Stewed Set

$17.50

$15.50

$15.50

Noodle Set



D4

D5

Special Viet De�ert
$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$3.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$3.90

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

Chè Bắp
Sweetcorn Pudding

Chè đậu trắng
Black Eyes Bean Pudding

Chè Khoai Môn
Viet Yam Pudding

Chè Chuối Chưng
Banana Pudding w/ Tapioca Pearls

Bánh Flan

Crème Caramel

Chè Bắp
Sweetcorn Pudding

Chè đậu trắng
Black Eyes Bean Pudding

Chè Khoai Môn
Viet Yam Pudding

Chè Chuối Chưng
Banana Pudding w/ Tapioca Pearls

Bánh Flan

Crème Caramel

D1

D2

D3





8

9

11

2

$1.50

$2.90

$3.90

$3.90

$2.90

1

2

3

4

5

Trà Hoa Lài
VS Jasmine Tea

Trà Hoa Cúc Chanh Mật Ông
VS Honey Lemon Chrysanthemum

Nước Chanh Tươi Mật Ông
Fresh Honey Lime Juice

VS Cà Phê Phin
VS Dripping Viet Coffee

Traf Sữa Nóng
Hot Milk Tea

$1.90

$3.90

$3.90

$3.90

$3.90

$4.90

$4.90

$4.90

$5.90

$4.90

$3.90

$3.90

$3.90

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Trà Đá Jasmine
Iced Jasmine Tea

Nước Chanh Lạnh
Iced Fresh Lime Juice

Nước Cam Vắt Lạnh
Iced Fresh Orange Juice

Nước Dưa Hấu Lạnh
Iced Fresh Watermelon Juice

Nước Táo Lạnh
Iced Fresh Apple Juice

VS Cà Phê Sửa Đá
VS Iced Milk Coffee

Trà Hoa Cúc & Chanh Lạnh
Iced Chrysanthemum w. Lemon & Honey

Soda Chanh Dây
Sparkling Soda Passion Fruit

Sinh Tố Bơ
Avocado Milk Smoothies

Dừa Tươi
Fresh Coconut

Soda Chanh
Lime Soda

Trà Chanh Dá
Ice Lemon Tea

Trà Sữa Dá
Ice Milk Tea

VS Hot Drinks

VS Cold Drinks



418 NORTHSHORE DR #02-04 SINGAPORE 820418

DELIVERY: 8540 1350VS CAFE NORTHSHORE


